Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Jackson - (945687) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.69
40.52
42.23
48.48
52.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.69
40.52
42.23
48.48
52.32

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

396
372
329
217

173

WA Pts

396
372
329
217

173

Date

28/02/20
23/02/19
17112117
08/05/16
11/07/15

Date

28/02/20
23/02/19
17112117
08/05/16
11/07/15

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet
Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet
Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet

Venue

London
London
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Venue

London
London
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

1

Level

1

—-

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



