Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Jackson - (945687) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.69	396	Н	28/02/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	London	Guildford Ct	1
40.52	372	Н	23/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Guildford Ct	1
42.23	329	F	17/12/17	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
48.48	217	F	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
52.32	173	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.69	396	Н	28/02/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	London	Guildford Ct	1
40.52	372	Н	23/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Guildford Ct	1
42.23	329	F	17/12/17	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
48.48	217	F	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
52.32	173	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS